
Caterham Eurofest
BRSCC

07 - 09 June 2013Reelwreck Irish Global Light Championship - Qualifying
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap SpeedLaps

8 Peter DRENNAN 1:56.239 71 133.398 

11 Paul FITZPATRICK 1:57.415 6 1.1762 1.176 132.058 

128 Mark TWOMEY 1:57.571 6 0.1563 1.332 131.878 

7 Richard FINLAY 1:58.680 7 1.1094 2.441 130.647 

48 Alan BYRNE 1:59.906 7 1.2265 3.667 129.317 

76 Jake BYRNE 2:01.816 7 1.9106 5.577 127.287 

10 John MURPHY 2:03.717 7 1.9017 7.478 125.327 

54 Ivor MILLER 2:05.845 7 2.1288 9.606 123.207 

50 John CONWAY 2:08.156 4 2.3119 11.917 120.987 

69 Mark BRADEN 2:09.718 4 1.56210 13.479 119.537 

No. 7: No transponder, laptime set by means of photocell-passings

Chief TimekeepingSecretary of the MeetingClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:56.239  in lap  7  by nbr. 8 : Peter DRENNAN (Global GT LIght)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Timekeeping by :  Circuit Park Zandvoort

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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